TIN NGHIA CORPORATION

No:

0% /CV-HPQT

Independence - Freedom - Happiness

THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

Dong Nai, Jan 91, 2026

LIST OF THE STATE SHAREHOLDER AND MAJOR
SHAREHOLDERS

To: Hanoi Stock Exchange

Stock Symbol : TID (Register for trading UPCOM).
Record date: 15/08/2025.

No.

Individuals/
Organizaions

(Representatives)

Shareholder
Category

Shareholder’s

The State
Shareholders

Major
Shareholders

register

Date of
issuance

Number
of shares
holding

Ownership
rate (%)

Note

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Provincial Party
Commitee — Dong
Nai Province

X

VSDTIDLDO1

30/04/1975

96.125.000

48,06%

Saigon
Investment
Construction And
Building
Construction
Material
Corporation

0303296028

25/5/2018

49.913.939

24,96%

Recipieétxz

- As above;
- Archived: Office

of the

Board of Directors.

CONG TY
CO PHAN

TONG

CONG TY

Digitally signed by CONG TY CO

(L

Organization representatives

Legal representatives
CHAIRWOMAN OF

THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PHAN TONG CONG TY TiN NGHIA
DN: OID.0.9.2342.19200300.100.1.1=
MST:3600283394, CN= CONG TY CO

PHAN TONG CONG TY TiN NGHIA,
L Th nh ph6 Bién Hoa, S=DONG NAI,

Reasa
d

D l 2026 01.27 14:40:12+07'00"

TIN NGHIA Foxit PDF Reader Version: : 2024.4.0

Dang Thi Thanh Ha

No.96, Ha Huy Giap Street, Tran Bien Ward, Dong Nai Province
Telephone: (84.0251) 3.822 486
Email: info@tinnghiacorp.com.vn

Fax: (84.0251) 3.823 747
Website: www.tinnghiacorp.com




	Page 1

		2026-01-27T14:40:12+0700
	CÔNG TY CỔ PHẦN TỔNG CÔNG TY TÍN NGHĨA
	I am the author of this document




