

No: 08 /CV-HĐQT

Dong Nai, Jan 27, 2026

LIST OF THE STATE SHAREHOLDER AND MAJOR SHAREHOLDERS

To: Hanoi Stock Exchange

Stock Symbol : TID (Register for trading UPCOM).

Record date: 15/08/2025.

No.	Individuals/ Organizations (Representatives)	Shareholder Category		Shareholder's register	Date of issuance	Number of shares holding	Ownership rate (%)	Note
		The State Shareholders	Major Shareholders					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1	Provincial Party Committee – Dong Nai Province	X		VSDTIDL01	30/04/1975	96.125.000	48,06%	
2	Saigon Investment Construction And Building Construction Material Corporation		X	0303296028	25/5/2018	49.913.939	24,96%	

Recipient: Đ

- As above;
- Archived: Office of the
Board of Directors.

Organization representatives
Legal representatives
CHAIRWOMAN OF
THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

**Dang Thi Thanh Ha**